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VIN: WBABC41030CK22131

Scan for full report

Commercial use check

No issues found

No records of commercial use found.

Legal status check

No issues found

No financial or legal risk records found.

Natural disaster exposure

No issues found

No records of natural disaster exposure found.

Good news

No records of vehicle being used in irregular manner

Here's what we checked:

Commercial use check
We checked if this vehicle was used for commercial purposes - like a taxi, rental, or another service vehicle. These vehicles often
see heavier use, so it's worth looking closer for signs of wear.

Taxi No record found We found no records of this vehicle being used as a taxi

Transport No record found We found no records of this vehicle being used as a transport vehicle

Rental No record found We found no records of this vehicle being used as a rental

Police No record found We found no records of this vehicle being used by police

Demo No record found We found no records of this vehicle being used as a demo

Driving school vehicle No record found We found no records of this vehicle being used for driving lessons

Legal status check
We checked if the vehicle passed technical inspections and whether it was marked as scrapped.
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Good news

No records about the legal status of this vehicle were found

Legal

Passed technical inspection (MOT)? No record found No technical inspection records found

Was it scrapped? No record found No record that vehicle was marked as scrapped

Good news

This vehicle's location was not recorded in the area of a natural disaster.

Natural disaster exposure
We checked if the vehicle was located in an area hit by a natural disaster at the time it happened.

Timeline
1 record found

The timeline of records for this vehicle

02/2022 Country unknown

Manufactured

This vehicle’s manufacturing date has been recorded. The listed country may reflect a production or registration location.
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